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PELLERIN Charlie, QC/Unives
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TOMIYOSHI Laura, QC/Allianc

LAVOIE Maxim, QC/Beauport ( IPO
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CHIASSON Leiya, QC/Sept-Ile WIP
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Results/Résultats

Pos Name/Nom

1

2

3

3

CHIASSON Leiya, QC/Sept-

LAVOIE Camille, QC/Jonqu

LAVOIE Maxim, QC/Beaupor

ROBERGE-POITRAS Charlott


